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A Century of American Sound
     Aaron Diehl, Piano

STILL: Festive Overture		
GERSHWIN: Piano Concerto in F	
MONTGOMERY: Coincident Dances	
ELLINGTON: Black, Brown, and Beige Suite

Saturday, Sept. 19, 2020 @ 8PM
Sunday, Sept. 20, 2020 @ 3PM

Innovators: Mozart to Akiho
     Melissa White, Violin

AKIHO: Oscillate			 
MOZART: Violin Concerto No. 5		
SIBELIUS: Symphony No. 3 	

Saturday, Oct. 17, 2020 @ 8PM

Beethoven @ 250!
     Richmond Symphony Chorus

FARRENC: Overture No. 1 	
FAURÉ: Pavane	 		
BEETHOVEN: Symphony No. 9 	

Saturday, Nov. 14, 2020 @ 8PM
Sunday, Nov. 15, 2020 @ 3PM

¡Bolero! COLEMAN: Umoja
VILLA-LOBOS: Bachianas Brasileiras No. 4 
GRIEG: Peer Gynt Suites, Nos. 1 and 2		
RAVEL: Bolero

Saturday, Jan. 16, 2021 @ 8PM

Pipe Up:  Barber, Dvořák, &  
Saint-Saëns
     Richmond Symphony Chorus

BARBER: Toccata Festiva
DVOŘÁK: Te Deum		   
SAINT-SAËNS: Symphony No. 3 “Organ”

Saturday, Feb. 6, 2021 @ 8PM

Russian Treasures: Tchaikovsky & 
Prokofiev
     Gabriela Martinez, Piano

CONNESSON: Maslenitsa
PROKOFIEV: Scenes from Romeo et Juliet		
TCHAIKOVSKY: Piano Concerto No. 1

Saturday, Mar. 6, 2021 @ 8PM
Sunday,  Mar. 7, 2021 @ 3PM

Beethoven 5, Barber, & Clyne
     Rachel Barton Pine, Violin

CLYNE: Abstractions
BARBER: Violin Concerto		
BEETHOVEN: Symphony No. 5 

Saturday, Apr. 17, 2021 @ 8PM
Sunday,  Apr. 18, 2021 @ 3PM

Richmond Symphony Chorus @ 50     HAYDN: The Creation Saturday, May 15, 2021 @ 8PM

  Un Viaggio Italiano
       Thomas Schneider, Bassoon

ROSSINI: Overture to L’Italiana in Algeri
MENDELSSOHN: Symphony No. 4 “Italian”		
ROSSINI: Bassoon Concerto
BOCCHERINI: Symphony No. 6 

Sunday,  Oct. 25, 2020 @ 3PM
     

  Prokofiev, Wagner, & Caroline Shaw  PROKOFIEV: Symphony No. 1 “Classical”
WAGNER: Siegfried Idyll	  
SHAW: Entr’acte
POULENC: Sinfonietta

Saturday, Jan. 23, 2021  @ 7:30PM
Sunday,  Jan. 24, 2021 @ 3PM

  Daisuke Yamamoto Leads Brandenburg 
  Concerti
       Daisuke Yamamoto, Leader/Violin

BACH: Brandenburg Concerto No. 1
WAGNER: Little Moonhead  
BACH: Brandenburg Concerto No. 3
STRAVINSKY: Dumbarton Oaks

Saturday, Feb. 20, 2021 @ 7:30PM
Sunday, Feb. 21, 2021 @ 3PM

  Beethoven 7
       JIJI, Guitar

WADSWORTH: Variations on an Unheard Theme
PURRINGTON: Harp of Nerves	
BEETHOVEN: Symphony No. 7

Saturday, Apr. 24, 2021 @ 7:30PM
Sunday,  Apr. 25, 2021 @ 3PM

SATURDAY EVENING OR SPLIT*

ADULT CHILD (3-18)
$553 NANA
$436 $50
$395 $40
$318 $25
$185 $15

SUNDAY AFTERNOON

ADULT CHILD (3-18)
$284 NANA
$222 $50
$200 $40
$160 $25
$93 $15

4 SUNDAY AFTERNOONS

ADULT CHILD (3-18)
$70 $40$40

3 SATURDAY EVENINGS

ADULT CHILD (3-18)
$53 $30$30



RUSH HOUR AT HARDYWOOD SEASON HIGHLIGHTS

 La Dolce Vita
      Thomas Schneider, Bassoon

ROSSINI: Overture to L’Italiana in Algeri
MENDELSSOHN: Symphony No. 4 “Italian”		
ROSSINI: Bassoon Concerto
BOCCHERINI: Symphony No. 6 

Thursday, Oct. 22, 2020 @ 6:30PM

 Four Composers Walk into a Bar... PROKOFIEV: Symphony No. 1 “Classical”
WAGNER: Siegfried Idyll	  
SHAW: Entr’acte
POULENC: Sinfonietta

Thursday, Jan. 21, 2021 @ 6:30PM

 Daisuke Yamamoto Leads  
 Brandenburg Concerti
      Daisuke Yamamoto, Leader/Violin

BACH: Brandenburg Concerto No. 1
WAGNER: Little Moonhead  
BACH: Brandenburg Concerto No. 3
STRAVINSKY: Dumbarton Oaks

Thursday, Feb. 18, 2021 @ 6:30PM

 Big B’s 7th
      JIJI, Guitar

WADSWORTH: Variations on an Unheard Theme
PURRINGTON: Harp of Nerves	
BEETHOVEN: Symphony No. 7

Thursday, Apr. 22, 2021 @ 6:30PM
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ADULT CHILD (3-18)
$270 NANA
$213 $132
$194 $120
$157 $80
$92 $56

     Warner Bros. presents
     BUGS BUNNY AT THE  
     SYMPHONY
     30th Anniversary Edition

      
      Conducted by George Daugherty,  
      created by George Daugherty &  
      David Ka Lik Wong.

      (Concert held at Altria Theater)

The world’s favorite classic LOONEY TUNES projected on 
the big screen, while the Richmond Symphony performs the  
exhilarating, original Carl Stalling scores LIVE! Including iconic 
classics as What’s Opera, Doc?, The Rabbit of Seville,  
Rhapsody Rabbit, and many new additions. Conducted by 
George Daugherty, created by George Daugherty &  
David Ka Lik Wong.

Saturday, Oct. 3, 2020 @ 7PM

     Let It Snow! Bring your singing voice and join the Richmond Symphony 
Orchestra and Chorus, performing the sounds of the season 
with Let It Snow!, our annual holiday family favorite.

Saturday, Dec. 5, 2020 @ 8PM
Sunday, Dec. 6, 2020 @ 3PM

     Bird and Brubeck Turn 100! Celebrate with Rex Richardson and Friends as they  
perform works by Charlie “Bird” Parker and Dave Brubeck  
in celebration of their 100th birthdays.  This concert features a 
world premiere composition for trumpet by Richmond native 
Trey Pollard.

Saturday, Feb. 27, 2021 @ 8PM

     Frank & Ella: A Night of Jazz Relive the magic of Frank Sinatra and Ella Fitzgerald with their 
classics “The Lady Is a Tramp,” “They Can’t Take That Away 
from Me,” “Body and Soul” and so many more. Chanteuse 
Capathia Jenkins and crooner extraordinaire Tony DeSare join 
the Richmond Symphony to recreate the magic between this 
iconic duo.

Saturday, Apr. 10, 2021 @ 8PM


